
 

 

 

Important Dates 
 

  

Graduation Information Meeting #1 

For all Potential Grads 

Tuesday November 19 

Period 2 

Online Form Submission Commencement 

*https://tinyurl.com/_____ 

November 19 – November 29 

Due by November 30 @ 12:00 p.m. 

Commencement Fees Due $75.00 
Paid online by November 29 

$75.00 

Commencement Photo 

Online Booking 

February 10 – March 6 

Commencement Photos (Library) Beginning Monday February 10 

Graduation Information Meeting #2 
Thursday February 20 

Period 2 – Theatre @ 9:45 a.m. 

Community Service Hours (40) 

Due to Student Services 
Wednesday April 1 

Commencement Gala Online Ticket Payment 

Opens  $80.00 

Monday April 6 – Friday April 17 

$80.00 

Commencement Gala Table Selection and 

Ticket Pick-up 
Monday April 13 – Friday April 17 

Valedictorian Nominations Forms 
Tuesday April 28 

Available in the Student Services Office 

Valedictorian Nominations Due 
Tuesday May 5 @ 3:00 p.m. 

Submitted to Student Services Office 

Valedictorian Candidate Speeches 

and Elections 

Tuesday May 12 

Period 2 – Theatre @ 9:45 a.m. 

Commencement Gala 

Mississauga Conference Centre 
Friday May 22 @ 6:00 p.m. – 10:45 p.m. 

Commencement Mass 

CtK Gymnasium 

Thursday June 4 

Period 2 @ 9:45 a.m. 

Commencement Barbeque 

Christ the King 
Thursday June 18 @ 11:00 a.m. 

Commencement Ceremony Rehearsal  

& Gown/Ticket Distribution 
Thursday June 18 @1:00 p.m. 

Commencement Ceremony 

Mattamy National Cycling Centre/Velodrome  

(Milton) 

Wednesday June 24 @ 1:30 p.m. 
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